Page 1/6 Rev. 08/20/20
© 2020 Litecontrol, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
65 Spring Street Plympton, MA 02367 / Tel 781.294.0100 / Website www.litecontrol.com
201
Adjustable LED Cove
LED / SAE 201
Quick Find  litecontrol.com SAE 201
Ordering Guide
Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Feature Code Options Description
Program SAE SAE Program
Series 201 201 Adjustable LED Cove
Mounting CC Concealed Cove
Fixture Distribution AI Asymmetric Indirect
Row Length (in feet) ___' Enter in foot increments
Note fixture lengths below.
Max Length in row 01 1', 305mm
02 2', 610mm
03 3', 914mm
04 4', 1219mm
Finish/Color C1 Matte White
Color Temperature 27K 2700K
30K 3000K
35K 3500K
40K 4000K
50K 5000K+
27K9 2700K, 90 CRI
30K9 3000K, 90 CRI
35K9 3500K, 90 CRI
40K9 4000K, 90 CRI
50K9 5000K, 90 CRI+
2230TD 2200K-3000K SpectraSync™ Dim to Warm*
2750T 2700K-5000K SpectraSync™ Tunable White*
2765T 2700K-6500K SpectraSync™ Tunable White*
*Must be ordered with D05 Driver option.
Diffuser SGL Soft Glow Lens
Output/ft
(specified in
50 lumens/ft increments)
I050 500(not available in 1' individual)
I170 1700 Performance
Nomenclature Lumens/ft W/ft Efficacy
I090 900 7.3 122
I100 1000 8.1 124
I110 1100 8.9 124
I120 1200 9.6 125
I130 1300 10.6 122
I140 1400 11.5 121
I150 1500 12.8 118
Key Features:
• Variable Intensity Technology for specifiable output/wattage
• SpectraSync™ Color Tuning Technology
• 90° adjustable range with 7 positions at 15° increments
• Adjustable after install
• Can be installed with flexible conduit for curved
applications
 3.00
 2.41
 3.17
 2.40
 3.33
 2.37
 3.44
 2.31
 3.49
 2.21
 3.53
 2.04
 3.54
 1.92
D
C
B
A
B
2345678
5 4 3 2 1

Corner Wiring Kit WKC6 6" Corner Wiring Kit
WKC24 24" Corner Wiring Kit
Ordering Guide (continued)
Driver NDM Non Dimming
D05 5% Dimming, 0-10V*
D01 1% Dimming, 0-10V
DS1 Soft-Start 1% Dimming, 0-10V
D00 Dim-to-off (1%), 0-10V
DS0 Soft-Start Dim-to-off (1%), 0-10V
LEC Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem LED driver option**
LTW Lutron Hi-Lume 1% 2-wire***
DALI DALI+
DALIP Powered DALI (2.0)+
*Must be ordered with 2230TD, 2750T or 2765T
option
**Not applicable on 1'
***120V only; not applicable on 1'
Circuiting 1C 1 Circuit
Voltage UNV Universal Voltage (120V through 277V)
347 347 Volt*+
*Excludes Emergency Battery Pack 'EF' Option.
  Excludes LEC, LTW, DALI, and DALIP Dimming
  Drivers
Thru-wiring W1 No Thru Wire
W2 Provide Normal and Emergency Thru Wiring*
W3 Provide Normal Thru Wiring Only
*Only applicable when specified with emergency
+ Additional lead time may be applicable. Contact factory.
Output Restrictions
Restrictions-
Indirect
Output
500 550 600 650 700
Length
(feet) 1 Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available Not Available
Driver options listed below are not available for the output and length as shown
Page 3/6 Rev. 08/20/20
© 2020 Litecontrol, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
65 Spring Street Plympton, MA 02367 / Tel 781.294.0100 / Website www.litecontrol.com
201
Adjustable LED Cove
LED / SAE 201
 Quick Find  litecontrol.com SAE 201
Details
Construction:
Housing- Pre-paint White Steel Housing Construction
End caps- LED Module End Caps construction of Pre-paint White Steel and allow
for 90° adjustability
Lens- 30° diffuse film
Mounting:
Install in cove (provided by others). For maximum efficiency, wall and ceiling
above cove should have matte surfaces with high reflectances.
Below are the suggested minimum cove dimensions illustrating SAE201 installed
at a peak angle of 45°. Actual cove dimensions and product placement will vary
contingent upon site conditions and performance requirements.
Fixture Lengths:
01 (1', 305mm)
02 (2', 611mm)
03 (3', 914mm)
04 (4', 1219mm)
Finish/Color:
Visit product finishes webpage for details.